
26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 4435 17-11-2000 ASM  Bora, R [1]

2  Bye
3 9741 04-09-2001 HAR  Goury, Mohit

4  Bye
5 10406 09-03-2003 WB  Kapur, Varun

6  Bye

7 7529 28-08-2000 AP  Kanala, Manohar
8  Bye

9 5173 08-01-2000 UTR  Babbar, T [15]

10  Bye
11 9939 15-10-2003 AP  Gokarapu, Sahruday

12  Bye
13 7614 12-11-2000 MP  Gupta, Abhiroop

14  Bye

15 8960 27-06-2002 CG  Singh, J
16 3982 23-03-2000 MAH  Lokhande, Aman

17 4001 11-06-2000 KTK  B. S., S [5]

18  Bye

19 8125 03-07-2000 UP  Sharma, Shantanu

20  Bye
21 10797 26-11-2001 BHR  Taj, Masoom

22  Bye
23 6109 24-08-2001 AP  M., Tharun

24  Bye

25 5681 06-11-2000 AP  A., S [12]

26  Bye

27 6991 23-01-2000 MP  Chowhan, Mayur
28  Bye

29 10543 04-08-2001 ANP  Lakai, Biki

30  Bye
31 5334 01-04-2003 DLI  Yadav, Vikas

32 7411 26-01-2001 AP  Kanakala, V
33 5757 14-01-2000 MP  Shah, Prakhar [3]

34  Bye

35 7955 16-08-2001 GUJ  Sokar, Kunal
36  Bye

37 8354 10-03-2001 DLI  Mohamed, Afraz
38  Bye

39 6664 01-12-2002 AP  G., Manideep

40  Bye
41 3840 15-06-2002 AP  R., Pranay [13]

42  Bye

43 7254 03-08-2002 KER  Udayakumar, S
44  Bye

45 7949 12-05-2004 ASM  Rashid, Ayan 
46  Bye

47 5207 10-03-2000 MAH  Shetty, Akshan

48 10793 12-12-2002 BHR  Sinha, Shubham
49 5762 15-04-2000 AP  K. R. K., C [7]

50  Bye
51 8539 13-09-2000 JAR  Parida, Sidharth

52  Bye

53 9870 20-07-2002 AP  Karri Shanmukha Anian, S

54  Bye

55 8031 19-08-2000 ASM  Hussain Syed, F
56  Bye

57 6262 25-12-2001 UTR  Rawat, D [11]

58  Bye
59 7474 02-02-2000 AP  Nilapu, Nitin Reddy

60  Bye
61 5820 06-09-2000 TN  A., Vimalraj

62  Bye

63 7758 30-03-2000 UP  Gupta, Abhigyan
64 5542 02-12-2000 DLI  Batra, Ishaan
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 7014 12-01-2000 AP  N., Yeshwanth

66 5598 08-03-2000 DLI  Khosla, Anmol
67  Bye

68 9705 15-09-2001 UP  Chauhan, A
69  Bye

70 7638 24-06-2000 AP  Kiro, Tarun Kumar

71  Bye
72 8196 17-01-2001 WB  Debnath, D [10]

73  Bye

74 8551 20-07-2004 UTR  Gopta, Aman 
75  Bye

76 10795 25-04-2000 BHR  Kumar, Shivam
77  Bye

78 6363 02-06-2000 ASM  Boruah, P

79  Bye
80 4216 15-03-2000 AP  G., K [8]

81 6134 15-01-2002 TN  S., Koushik
82 7255 18-04-2001 KER  Udayakumar, S

83  Bye

84 4342 15-10-2000 MAH  Janpandit, Mayuresh
85  Bye

86 8149 12-05-2004 WC ASM  Rashid, Ayad
87  Bye

88 8600 29-10-2000 AP  Anumula, V [14]

89  Bye
90 10514 20-01-2000 HP  Thakur, Mohit

91  Bye
92 9883 24-01-2002 HAR  Jitender Kumar, S

93  Bye

94 6077 15-08-2000 AP  M., Saikiran
95  Bye

96 4053 06-12-2001 MP  Raikwar, Yash [4]

97 9981 21-04-2000 MAH  Wadekar, Nikhil

98 6665 10-09-2001 AP  J., Anish Chandra

99  Bye
100 6022 09-04-2001 CG  Singh, Rohit

101  Bye
102 7937 04-12-2000 UTR  Bisht, Shreesh

103  Bye

104 6659 28-05-2000 MP  Mishra, Alap [16]

105  Bye

106 4719 16-03-2000 KTK  Paura, Vishnuh

107  Bye
108 4723 08-07-2000 AP  B., Sai Rohit

109  Bye
110 8569 02-11-2000 GUJ  Chokshi, Ansh

111  Bye

112 6370 03-02-2001 ASM  Borchetia, A [6]

113 10796 25-03-2002 BHR  Pahepuri, Pratik

114 6669 11-02-2001 AP  P., V
115  Bye

116 7944 22-11-2000 PNB  Kapoor, Praguna

117  Bye
118 7035 10-08-2000 MP  Thakur, Shashank

119  Bye
120 6263 10-05-2003 UTR  Joshi, C [9]

121  Bye

122 7228 30-11-2001 ANP  Tamang, Sonam
123  Bye

124 8537 23-09-2001 DLI  Bhargava, Naman
125  Bye

126 10412 20-01-2002 UP  Pandey, Anirudh

127  Bye
128 5833 29-08-2000 AP  K., Jagadeesh [2]
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 7468 19-08-2000 MAH  Devlekar, P [1]

2  Bye
3 6353 05-12-2001 ASM  Kalita, Chimran

4  Bye
5 9738 24-03-2000 DLI  Khatri, Riya

6  Bye

7 5890 20-04-2001 KTK  Pathi, Shivani
8  Bye

9 6662 01-01-2001 AP  R., Faizan [10]

10  Bye
11 5161 20-03-2000 UTR  Kaushal, Vigya

12  Bye
13 4674 21-03-2001 MAH  Bhandari, Anoushka

14  Bye

15 8566 05-04-2002 HAR  Sharma, Nikita
16  Bye

17 6146 30-07-2001 TN  M., Nivetha [7]

18  Bye

19 6082 29-08-2000 AP  K., Preethi

20  Bye
21 4484 25-06-2001 GUJ  Joshi, Shruti

22  Bye
23 10377 11-02-2001 MAH  Shrikhande, Neha

24  Bye

25 6055 17-01-2001 MAH  Thaker, R [12]

26  Bye

27 7616 02-04-2001 MP  Rahatekar, Shreya
28  Bye

29 7142 02-12-2001 KTK  Hegde, Trisha

30  Bye
31 9872 13-02-2002 AP  Beesetti, D

32  Bye
33 4327 29-11-2000 MAH  Arolkar, Riya [4]

34  Bye

35 9640 13-08-2002 UP  Mishra, Shruti
36  Bye

37 6080 13-08-2000 AP  M., Sravani
38  Bye

39 7624 14-05-2001 KTK  D., Sheethal

40  Bye
41 7329 04-09-2000 AP  Kapila, V [13]

42  Bye

43 10505 09-10-2000 MAH  Kulkarni, Gauri
44  Bye

45 9443 27-08-2000 MP  Kakani, Palak
46  Bye

47 10728 23-01-2003 ASM  Burhagohain, Suzen

48  Bye
49 7332 09-01-2002 AP  Pakalapati, N [5]

50  Bye
51 8533 20-07-2001 DLI  Goel, Ananya

52  Bye

53 10730 17-01-2000 WB  Das, Pritha
54  Bye

55 5848 03-12-2001 MAH  Khatale, Aashu
56  Bye

57 10500 31-03-2000 MAH  More, Aarya [16]

58  Bye
59 7472 24-10-2002 AP  Mohammed, C

60  Bye
61 7973 04-04-2002 UTR  Panwar, Ishita

62  Bye

63 7721 03-09-2000 MP  Malakar, Tanishka
64 6142 19-05-2001 TN  S., Winona
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 5645 09-11-2001 KER  Basil, Sarah Alma

66 8311 05-12-2000 MAH  Sahasrabudhe, S
67  Bye

68 4278 01-02-2004 UP  Singh, Shiwangi 
69  Bye

70 10742 28-02-2002 HAR  Tomar, Mahima

71  Bye
72 6106 02-01-2001 AP  T., Sahithi [11]

73  Bye

74 5628 30-08-2000 DLI  Gandhi, Kavya
75  Bye

76 6680 02-02-2002 MP  Verma, Aditi
77  Bye

78 7530 19-07-2000 AP  Dudekula, S

79  Bye
80 5846 06-03-2002 MAH  Nandurkar, S [8]

81  Bye
82 6681 15-02-2001 MP  Wase, Anisha

83  Bye

84 7658 15-09-2001 MAH  Bansod, Malvika
85  Bye

86 7393 29-01-2000 KTK  Krishnan, Bhavya
87  Bye

88 5159 26-11-2001 UTR  Bisht, Unnati [9]

89  Bye
90 8186 03-03-2000 ASM  Khound, Aakanksha

91  Bye
92 6674 28-03-2000 TN  R., Thanushree

93  Bye

94 9868 26-04-2001 AP  Ganakala, Meghana
95  Bye

96 5562 11-04-2002 MAH  Singh, Simran [3]

97  Bye

98 7429 04-10-2000 AP  Jupudi, Srishti

99  Bye
100 7671 25-04-2000 MP  Thakur, Priyanka

101  Bye
102 8156 17-08-2000 MAH  Mujumdar, Radha

103  Bye

104 4661 15-05-2002 KTK  Muktibodh, R [14]

105  Bye

106 8193 21-02-2001 GUJ  Khanna, Janhvi

107  Bye
108 8573 26-10-2000 AP  Nandanoori, Y

109  Bye
110 8187 30-10-2000 ASM  Buragohain, Adrita

111  Bye

112 6054 04-11-2000 MAH  Lambe, Rashi [6]

113  Bye

114 10311 03-09-2000 AP  Sannithi, Rushika
115  Bye

116 7884 30-01-2000 ASM  Bharali, Nikita

117  Bye
118 3659 26-05-2001 TN  V., Nila

119  Bye
120 10504 12-03-2000 MAH  Furia, Vrushi [15]

121  Bye

122 7770 12-02-2002 DLI  Sharma, Vibhuti
123  Bye

124 4389 13-08-2001 KTK  Vasudevan, P
125  Bye

126 8353 25-10-2000 MAH  Gulhane, Sai

127  Bye
128 6431 24-09-2000 AP  Joshi, Prashi [2]
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BD U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 3600
4182

20-02-2000
18-04-2000

DLI
KTK  B. M., R [1]

 Gulshan Kumar, K

2 
 
 Bye

3 8415
7474

28-02-2000
02-02-2000

AP
AP  Nilapu, Nitin Reddy

 Sabbella, Dinesh Kumar

4 
 
 Bye

5 7762
7758

08-04-2000
30-03-2000

UP
UP  Gupta, Abhigyan

 Satapathy, Saswat

6 
 
 Bye

7 6669
7529

11-02-2001
28-08-2000

AP
AP  Kanala, Manohar

 P., Vishnuvardhan Goud

8 
 
 Bye

9 3840
5530

15-06-2002
04-01-2001

AP
AP  P., C [8]

 R., Pranay

10 
 
 Bye

11 7611
5987

17-07-2002
11-04-2001

MP
MP  Bhakar, Nakshatra

 Sisodiya, Jayant

12 
 
 Bye

13 5029
10496

11-08-2000
29-09-2000

MAH
MAH  Navandar, Soham

 Patil, Karan

14 
 
 Bye

15 7255
7254

18-04-2001
03-08-2002

KER
KER  Udayakumar, S

 Udayakumar, Syamprasad

16 7949
8149

12-05-2004
12-05-2004

ASM
ASM  Rashid, Ayad

 Rashid, Ayan 

17 4371
5689

01-02-2000
21-12-2000

PNB
AP  D., Jaswanth [3]

 Kapila, Dhruv

18 
 
 Bye

19 7955
7227

16-08-2001
09-06-2001

GUJ
GUJ  Shah, Jainit

 Sokar, Kunal

20 
 
 Bye

21 7014
6665

12-01-2000
10-09-2001

AP
AP  J., Anish Chandra

 N., Yeshwanth

22 
 
 Bye

23 10799
10798

01-05-2001
04-01-2003

BHR
BHR  Kumar, Ravi

 Kumar, Saurav

24 
 
 Bye

25 6367
4436

17-03-2000
10-01-2000

ASM
ASM  Chaliha, Orijit [5]

 Gogoi, Pragyan Jyoti

26 
 
 Bye

27 9870
5681

20-07-2002
06-11-2000

AP
AP  A., Sai Ravi Teja

 Karri Shanmukha Anian, S

28 
 
 Bye

29 5985
5986

01-02-2002
29-06-2001

MP
MP  Chouhan, Aditya

 Rajawat, Priyanshu

30 
 
 Bye

31 7228
7618

30-11-2001
06-01-2000

ANP
ANP  Lunku, Sih

 Tamang, Sonam

32 6134
7522

15-01-2002
16-02-2002

TN
TN  P. V., Srayas

 S., Koushik
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BD U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

33 7638
4723

24-06-2000
08-07-2000

AP
AP  B., Sai Rohit

 Kiro, Tarun Kumar

34 10787
10786

16-12-2000
12-10-2002

BHR
BHR  Keshri, Gautam

 Raj, Amartya

35 
 
 Bye

36 8031
6370

19-08-2000
03-02-2001

ASM
ASM  Borchetia, Angad

 Hussain Syed, Farhaz

37 
 
 Bye

38 8601
7411

09-09-2002
26-01-2001

AP
AP  Kanakala, Varaprasad

 Madina, Srikar

39 
 
 Bye

40 6262
6263

25-12-2001
10-05-2003

UTR
UTR  Joshi, Chayanit [6]

 Rawat, Dhruv

41 8960
7405

27-06-2002
17-06-2000

CG
CG  Gupta, Aanjneya

 Singh, Jaiditya Pratap

42 7937
8537

04-12-2000
23-09-2001

UTR
DLI  Bhargava, Naman

 Bisht, Shreesh

43 
 
 Bye

44 8052
8053

21-03-2001
05-09-2003

HAR
HAR  Rana, Jayant

 Saroha, Suraj

45 
 
 Bye

46 7035
6659

10-08-2000
28-05-2000

MP
MP  Mishra, Alap

 Thakur, Shashank

47 
 
 Bye

48 5762
5833

15-04-2000
29-08-2000

AP
AP  K., Jagadeesh [4]

 K. R. K., Charith

49 9494
10417

09-05-2001
30-07-2001

UP
UP  Mishra, Siddhartha

 Salar, Siddhant

50 7612
6991

11-12-2001
23-01-2000

MP
MP  Chowhan, Mayur

 Rathore, Amit

51 
 
 Bye

52 7952
5040

22-01-2000
23-06-2000

AP
AP  G., Sudhish Venkant

 Podile, S

53 
 
 Bye

54 7849
6775

02-12-2002
02-08-2002

AP
AP  B., Rithin

 Thokala, Pavan Krishna

55 
 
 Bye

56 5207
5208

10-03-2000
29-02-2000

MAH
MAH  Dharmarajan, D [7]

 Shetty, Akshan

57 
 
 Bye

58 6776
6022

15-12-2000
09-04-2001

MP
CG  Singh, Rohit

 Verma, Kunal

59 
 
 Bye

60 9430
6356

06-03-2000
13-05-2000

ASM
ASM  Borah, Abishek

 Pegu, Jayraj

61 
 
 Bye

62 6109
8600

24-08-2001
29-10-2000

AP
AP  Anumula, Veda Vyas Sai

 M., Tharun

63 
 
 Bye

64 4053
4054

06-12-2001
15-08-2000

MP
MP  Raikwar, Aman [2]

 Raikwar, Yash
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GD U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 6586
5175

10-04-2000
17-11-2000

DLI
UTR  Kuity, Dipti [1]

 Kumar, Khushboo

2 
 
 Bye

3 6681
6680

15-02-2001
02-02-2002

MP
MP  Verma, Aditi

 Wase, Anisha

4 
 
 Bye

5 7656
6899

10-02-2000
28-09-2000

MAH
MAH  Barve, Purva [5]

 Ramesh, Deepthi

6 
 
 Bye

7 10311
10358

03-09-2000
17-12-2002

AP
AP  Pothamsetty, Megha

 Sannithi, Rushika

8 4278
9640

01-02-2004
13-08-2002

UP
UP  Mishra, Shruti

 Singh, Shiwangi 

9 3152
7530

20-11-2001
19-07-2000

AP
AP  Dudekula, Shabana Begam [4]

 M., Tanishq

10 
 
 Bye

11 3659
6662

26-05-2001
01-01-2001

TN
AP  R., Faizan

 V., Nila

12 7142
7624

02-12-2001
14-05-2001

KTK
KTK  D., Sheethal

 Hegde, Trisha

13 7584
3812

05-03-2001
11-10-2000

PY
KER  Farhath, Reza [6]

 Thambidurai, Kirthana

14 
 
 Bye

15 8193
4484

21-02-2001
25-06-2001

GUJ
GUJ  Joshi, Shruti

 Khanna, Janhvi

16 8573
7429

26-10-2000
04-10-2000

AP
AP  Jupudi, Srishti

 Nandanoori, Yeshaswini

17 10742
8566

28-02-2002
05-04-2002

HAR
HAR  Sharma, Nikita

 Tomar, Mahima

18 6106
6080

02-01-2001
13-08-2000

AP
AP  M., Sravani

 T., Sahithi

19 
 
 Bye

20 6055
5562

17-01-2001
11-04-2002

MAH
MAH  Singh, Simran [7]

 Thaker, Ritika

21 5699
9856

29-01-2003
17-12-2000

AP
AP  Balli, Supriya

 K., Bhargavi

22 7973
5161

04-04-2002
20-03-2000

UTR
UTR  Kaushal, Vigya

 Panwar, Ishita

23 
 
 Bye

24 6142
6146

19-05-2001
30-07-2001

TN
TN  M., Nivetha [3]

 S., Winona

25 4389
5890

13-08-2001
20-04-2001

KTK
KTK  Pathi, Shivani

 Vasudevan, Prarthana

26 7770
9738

12-02-2002
24-03-2000

DLI
DLI  Khatri, Riya

 Sharma, Vibhuti

27 
 
 Bye

28 7721
6679

03-09-2000
05-06-2000

MP
MP  Gupta, Nishita [8]

 Malakar, Tanishka

29 6215
9988

11-01-2000
26-11-2001

ASM
ASM  Boruah, Maini

 Phukan, Kasturi

30 8311
8353

05-12-2000
25-10-2000

MAH
MAH  Gulhane, Sai

 Sahasrabudhe, Shalaka

31 
 
 Bye

32 7329
6082

04-09-2000
29-08-2000

AP
AP  K., Preethi [2]

 Kapila, Vanshika
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 #6: 

 
 
 #7: 

 
 
 #8: 

 
 
 #9: 

 
 
 #10: 

 
 
 #11: 

 
 
 #12: 

 
 
 #13: 

 
 
 #14: 

 
 
 #15: 

 
 
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 
 
 #17: 

Q1

 
 
 #18: 

Q2

 
 
 #19: 

Q3

 
 
 #20: 

Q4

 
 
 #21: 

Q5

 
 
 #22: 

Q6

 
 
 #23: 

Q7

 
 
 #24: 

Q8



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 1461 03-05-1998 AP  C., Rahul Yadav [1]

2  Bye
3 4764 23-07-1998 MAH  Lokhande, Sahil

4  Bye
5 8189 20-01-1998 ASM  Hazarika, Tushar

6  Bye

7 10794 25-09-1998 BHR  Raman, Ravi
8  Bye

9 4407 14-01-2000 UTR  Chauhan, Vaibhav [8]

10  Bye
11 10393 01-05-1999 CHG  Bansal, Amit

12  Bye
13 8667 18-02-1998 MP  Subramani, Siddhant

14  Bye

15 5689 21-12-2000 AP  D., Jaswanth
16 4719 16-03-2000 KTK  Paura, Vishnuh

17 8425 13-08-2000 AP  R., Satwik Sai Raj [8]

18  Bye

19 5796 29-06-1998 MP  Mishra, Kanishq

20  Bye
21 3759 06-08-1998 KER  Dileep, Subin 

22  Bye
23 4785 13-05-1998 TN  P., Soundar Rajan

24 8345 18-07-1999 AP  G. L.V., Sai Kiran

25 5833 29-08-2000 AP  K., Jagadeesh [13]

26  Bye

27 8200 01-01-1999 DLI  Gunjan, Jha
28  Bye

29 6253 11-05-1999 UP  Sharma, Tushar

30  Bye
31 8684 05-11-1998 GUJ  Dave, Vishal

32 8298 30-11-1999 ASM  Bordoloi, Biswajit
33 6257 25-06-1998 UP  Kumar, Mahendra [4]

34  Bye

35 5757 14-01-2000 MP  Shah, Prakhar
36  Bye

37 5681 06-11-2000 AP  A., Sai Ravi Teja
38  Bye

39 6723 01-08-1998 UTR  Bhardwaj, Varun

40 4721 30-09-1999 CG  Karkare, Amol
41 6246 22-06-1998 AP  D., Akhil [10]

42  Bye

43 10542 03-01-1999 ANP  Bhujal, Ravi
44  Bye

45 7319 28-05-1998 DLI  Gupta, Arjun
46  Bye

47 5208 29-02-2000 MAH  Dharmarajan, Devesh

48 6223 09-10-1998 HAR  Parashar, Rohan
49 3877 21-03-1998 AP  K., Revanth [5]

50  Bye
51 7943 12-04-1999 PNB  Sehgal, Udhav

52  Bye

53 4053 06-12-2001 MP  Raikwar, Yash
54  Bye

55 9716 08-02-1998 ORI  Mishra, Debasis
56 9882 17-04-1998 WB  Dey, Prasenjit

57 4436 10-01-2000 ASM  Chaliha, Orijit [15]

58  Bye
59 5762 15-04-2000 AP  K. R. K., Charith

60  Bye
61 4483 24-12-1998 GUJ  Joshi, Atharva

62  Bye

63 10512 17-02-2001 GOA  Jirage, Mehul
64 4251 24-10-1999 MAH  Deshpande, Rishabh

Round 2

 
 #1: 

 
 #2: 

 
 #3: 

 
 #4: 

 
 #5: 

 
 #6: 

 
 #7: 

 
 #8: 

 
 #9: 

 
 #10: 

 
 #11: 

 
 #12: 

 
 #13: 

 
 #14: 

 
 #15: 

 
 #16: 

 
 #17: 

 
 #18: 

 
 #19: 

 
 #20: 

 
 #21: 

 
 #22: 

 
 #23: 

 
 #24: 

 
 #25: 

 
 #26: 

 
 #27: 

 
 #28: 

 
 #29: 

 
 #30: 

 
 #31: 

 
 #32: 

Finals

 
 #65: 

 
 #66: 

 
 #67: 

 
 #68: 

 
 #69: 

 
 #70: 

 
 #71: 

 
 #72: 

 
 #73: 

 
 #74: 

 
 #75: 

 
 #76: 

 
 #77: 

 
 #78: 

 
 #79: 

 
 #80: 

Qualifiers

 
 #97: 

Q1

 
 #98: 

Q2

 
 #99: 

Q3

 
 #100: 

Q4

 
 #101: 

Q5

 
 #102: 

Q6

 
 #103: 

Q7

 
 #104: 

Q8



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 7946 04-01-1998 PNB  Kapoor, Shivoy

66 5671 30-07-1999 AP  Bothra, Sayam [16]

67  Bye

68 4054 15-08-2000 MP  Raikwar, Aman
69  Bye

70 6346 27-04-2000 ORI  Mukkilla, Dushmant

71  Bye
72 3948 16-12-1999 ASM  Bora, Swarnaraj [14]

73 7228 30-11-2001 ANP  Tamang, Sonam

74 6317 11-07-1998 UP  Singh, Kunwar Ishan
75  Bye

76 5055 09-04-1999 MAH  Mayekar, Aniruddha
77  Bye

78 4486 29-08-1999 GUJ  Trivedi, Deep

79  Bye
80 5676 22-04-1998 AP  D., Vamshi Krishna [6]

81 8209 21-03-1998 HAR  Kumar, Shubham
82 8196 17-01-2001 WB  Debnath, Dishanta

83  Bye

84 7758 30-03-2000 UP  Gupta, Abhigyan
85  Bye

86 6063 12-08-1998 CHG  Mittal, Paras
87  Bye

88 8927 15-12-1998 AP  Pathri, Aditya Sri [9]

89 8600 29-10-2000 AP  Anumula, Veda Vyas Sai
90 5034 26-05-1999 DLI  Patel, Rahul

91  Bye
92 7678 13-07-1999 MP  Jaiswal, Nishchay

93  Bye

94 10818 02-12-1998 BHR  Kumar, Pawan
95  Bye

96 2614 13-02-1998 UTR  Joshi, Bodhit  [3]

97 7769 28-01-1999 DLI  Sharma, Bhardwaj Anant

98 9588 20-10-1999 BHR  Patel, Madhukant

99  Bye
100 4216 15-03-2000 AP  G., Krishna Prasad

101  Bye
102 4001 11-06-2000 KTK  B. S., Shantanu

103  Bye

104 4051 22-11-1998 MP  Rathore, Yaman  [11]

105 3483 17-02-1999 GUJ  Tandon, Aryamann 

106 5790 14-04-1999 CG  Mali, Swapnil Sagar

107  Bye
108 7618 06-01-2000 ANP  Lunku, Sih

109  Bye
110 7598 15-04-1998 TN  R., Naresh

111  Bye

112 6249 26-08-1999 AP  D., Nithin [7]

113 7035 10-08-2000 MP  Thakur, Shashank

114 7762 08-04-2000 UP  Satapathy, Saswat
115  Bye

116 5173 08-01-2000 UTR  Babbar, Tushar

117  Bye
118 4435 17-11-2000 ASM  Bora, Rituporna

119  Bye
120 3840 15-06-2002 AP  R., Pranay [12]

121 3790 02-09-1999 KER  Abraham, Evaan John 

122 5435 25-09-1998 HAR  Makkar, Hardik
123  Bye

124 10812 07-11-2000 GOA  Gautam, Aashrun
125  Bye

126 7714 28-10-2000 MAH  Singh, Vansh

127  Bye
128 2815 22-12-1999 AP  M., Kanishq [2]

Round 2

 
 #33: 

 
 #34: 

 
 #35: 

 
 #36: 

 
 #37: 

 
 #38: 

 
 #39: 

 
 #40: 

 
 #41: 

 
 #42: 

 
 #43: 

 
 #44: 

 
 #45: 

 
 #46: 

 
 #47: 

 
 #48: 

 
 #49: 

 
 #50: 

 
 #51: 

 
 #52: 

 
 #53: 

 
 #54: 

 
 #55: 

 
 #56: 

 
 #57: 

 
 #58: 

 
 #59: 

 
 #60: 

 
 #61: 

 
 #62: 

 
 #63: 

 
 #64: 

Finals

 
 #81: 

 
 #82: 

 
 #83: 

 
 #84: 

 
 #85: 

 
 #86: 

 
 #87: 

 
 #88: 

 
 #89: 

 
 #90: 

 
 #91: 

 
 #92: 

 
 #93: 

 
 #94: 

 
 #95: 

 
 #96: 

Qualifiers

 
 #105: 

Q9

 
 #106: 

Q10

 
 #107: 

Q11

 
 #108: 

Q12

 
 #109: 

Q13

 
 #110: 

Q14

 
 #111: 

Q15

 
 #112: 

Q16



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 7636 01-07-1998 DLI  Taneja, P [1]

2  Bye
3 7973 04-04-2002 UTR  Panwar, Ishita

4  Bye
5 4661 15-05-2002 KTK  Muktibodh, Richa

6  Bye

7 6662 01-01-2001 AP  R., Faizan
8  Bye

9 7331 02-01-1999 MAH  Sawant, K [9]

10  Bye
11 3522 11-08-1998 AP  Kadari, Mamitha

12  Bye
13 6679 05-06-2000 MP  Gupta, Nishita

14  Bye

15 8172 09-10-2000 GUJ  Shah, Salvi
16 3812 11-10-2000 KER  Farhath, Reza

17 6431 24-09-2000 AP  Joshi, Prashi [6]

18  Bye

19 5604 03-04-1998 MAH  Madan, Kareena

20  Bye
21 10428 10-03-1998 MP  Awasthi, Pooja

22  Bye
23 8377 12-08-2001 GOA  Raut, Manjushri

24  Bye

25 6146 30-07-2001 TN  M., Nivetha [13]

26  Bye

27 8211 06-10-1999 HAR  Taya, Muskaan
28  Bye

29 6899 28-09-2000 MAH  Barve, Purva

30  Bye
31 7941 08-09-1998 PNB  Joshi, Dapasha

32 7533 19-01-1999 AP  Dudekula, Asiya
33 3152 20-11-2001 AP  M., Tanishq [4]

34  Bye

35 7675 29-11-1999 MP  Gawde, Vasundhara
36  Bye

37 7647 19-04-1999 MAH  Agrey, Mugdha
38  Bye

39 6362 15-11-1998 ASM  Rajkhowa, Ankita 

40  Bye
41 7468 19-08-2000 MAH  Devlekar, P [11]

42  Bye

43 5768 05-07-1999 AP  P., Navya Swaroopa
44  Bye

45 6700 22-03-2000 UTR  Arora, Rishika
46  Bye

47 4482 08-04-1998 GUJ  Khatri, Maitreyee

48 8540 07-06-1999 JAR  Priya, Ayushi
49 3879 16-06-1998 AP  P., Sonika Sai [7]

50  Bye
51 10730 17-01-2000 WB  Das, Pritha

52  Bye

53 7771 28-11-1998 UP  Singh, Saumya
54  Bye

55 4527 11-02-1999 MAH  Mohite, Shivani
56  Bye

57 5159 26-11-2001 UTR  Bisht, Unnati [14]

58  Bye
59 5382 11-10-1999 DLI  Kashyap, Anamika

60  Bye
61 7332 09-01-2002 AP  Pakalapati, N

62  Bye

63 7654 24-01-1999 MAH  Mundle, Radha
64 3659 26-05-2001 TN  V., Nila

Round 2

 
 #1: 

 
 #2: 

 
 #3: 

 
 #4: 

 
 #5: 

 
 #6: 

 
 #7: 

 
 #8: 

 
 #9: 

 
 #10: 

 
 #11: 

 
 #12: 

 
 #13: 

 
 #14: 

 
 #15: 

 
 #16: 

 
 #17: 

 
 #18: 

 
 #19: 

 
 #20: 

 
 #21: 

 
 #22: 

 
 #23: 

 
 #24: 

 
 #25: 

 
 #26: 

 
 #27: 

 
 #28: 

 
 #29: 

 
 #30: 

 
 #31: 

 
 #32: 

Round 3

 
 #65: 

 
 #66: 

 
 #67: 

 
 #68: 

 
 #69: 

 
 #70: 

 
 #71: 

 
 #72: 

 
 #73: 

 
 #74: 

 
 #75: 

 
 #76: 

 
 #77: 

 
 #78: 

 
 #79: 

 
 #80: 

Finals

 
 #97: 

 
 #98: 

 
 #99: 

 
 #100: 

 
 #101: 

 
 #102: 

 
 #103: 

 
 #104: 

Qualifiers

 
 #113: 

Q1

 
 #114: 

Q2

 
 #115: 

Q3

 
 #116: 

Q4



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 6697 19-11-2000 WB  Dey, Manidipa

66 5677 04-11-2001 AP  A., Akshita
67  Bye

68 5789 07-01-2000 MP  Chauhan, Aruni
69  Bye

70 8395 25-06-1999 UP  Rai, Khushi

71  Bye
72 6586 10-04-2000 DLI  Kumar, K [12]

73  Bye

74 7653 22-02-1999 MAH  Pitale, Pallavi
75  Bye

76 6227 19-06-1999 HAR  Dahiya, Teenu
77  Bye

78 5763 10-08-1998 AP  Ch., Uttejitha Rao

79  Bye
80 5174 17-02-2001 UTR  Rawat, H [8]

81 5622 31-05-2000 GOA  Sahakari, Neha
82 6212 22-02-1999 ASM  Bora, Manali

83  Bye

84 3743 05-07-1999 AP  A., Hema Dhruthi 
85  Bye

86 6336 22-07-2001 JAR  Kanjibillya, Deyashi
87  Bye

88 10500 31-03-2000 MAH  More, Aarya [15]

89  Bye
90 5785 15-07-1998 ANP  Taring, Yania

91  Bye
92 8193 21-02-2001 GUJ  Khanna, Janhvi

93  Bye

94 6054 04-11-2000 MAH  Lambe, Rashi
95  Bye

96 5701 12-09-1998 AP  K., Vaishnavi [3]

97 5162 28-09-1998 UTR  Singh, Katyayni

98 8208 18-12-1999 HAR  Sharma, Ira

99  Bye
100 7530 19-07-2000 AP  Dudekula, S

101  Bye
102 8182 09-01-2002 DLI  Sachan, Riya

103  Bye

104 7656 10-02-2000 MAH  Ramesh, D [16]

105  Bye

106 7330 13-02-1999 MAH  Choudhari, Vaidehi 

107  Bye
108 6142 19-05-2001 TN  S., Winona

109  Bye
110 4484 25-06-2001 GUJ  Joshi, Shruti

111  Bye

112 6491 12-03-1998 AP  O., S [5]

113 6348 22-09-1998 WB  Tigga, A

114 5890 20-04-2001 KTK  Pathi, Shivani
115  Bye

116 5645 09-11-2001 KER  Basil, Sarah Alma

117  Bye
118 6055 17-01-2001 MAH  Thaker, Ritika

119  Bye
120 3218 01-06-1998 AP  G., Lakshmi [10]

121  Bye

122 5175 17-11-2000 UTR  Kuity, Dipti
123  Bye

124 6106 02-01-2001 AP  T., Sahithi
125  Bye

126 7671 25-04-2000 MP  Thakur, Priyanka

127  Bye
128 3984 22-08-1998 MAH  Haria, Anokhi [2]

Round 2

 
 #33: 

 
 #34: 

 
 #35: 

 
 #36: 

 
 #37: 

 
 #38: 

 
 #39: 

 
 #40: 

 
 #41: 

 
 #42: 

 
 #43: 

 
 #44: 

 
 #45: 

 
 #46: 

 
 #47: 

 
 #48: 

 
 #49: 

 
 #50: 

 
 #51: 

 
 #52: 

 
 #53: 

 
 #54: 

 
 #55: 

 
 #56: 

 
 #57: 

 
 #58: 

 
 #59: 

 
 #60: 

 
 #61: 

 
 #62: 

 
 #63: 

 
 #64: 

Round 3

 
 #81: 

 
 #82: 

 
 #83: 

 
 #84: 

 
 #85: 

 
 #86: 

 
 #87: 

 
 #88: 

 
 #89: 

 
 #90: 

 
 #91: 

 
 #92: 

 
 #93: 

 
 #94: 

 
 #95: 

 
 #96: 

Finals

 
 #105: 

 
 #106: 

 
 #107: 

 
 #108: 

 
 #109: 

 
 #110: 

 
 #111: 

 
 #112: 

Qualifiers

 
 #117: 

Q5

 
 #118: 

Q6

 
 #119: 

Q7

 
 #120: 

Q8



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
BD U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2614
3106

13-02-1998
25-12-1999

UTR
AP  A. S. S., Siril Varma [1]

 Joshi, Bodhit 

2 
 
 Bye

3 6367
6366

17-03-2000
18-05-1999

ASM
ASM  Das, Rajshekhar

 Gogoi, Pragyan Jyoti

4 7474
8345

02-02-2000
18-07-1999

AP
AP  G. L.V., Sai Kiran

 Nilapu, Nitin Reddy

5 5762
5833

15-04-2000
29-08-2000

AP
AP  K., Jagadeesh [6]

 K. R. K., Charith

6 
 
 Bye

7 5597
8504

08-02-1998
30-04-1998

MP
MP  Khanduja, Lovel

 Rajawat, Kunal

8 7955
7227

16-08-2001
09-06-2001

GUJ
GUJ  Shah, Jainit

 Sokar, Kunal

9 8425
4216

13-08-2000
15-03-2000

AP
AP  G., Krishna Prasad [4]

 R., Satwik Sai Raj

10 
 
 Bye

11 3823
3824

24-01-1999
24-01-1999

KER
KER  Mohammed Faizan, T.

 Mohammed Safwan, T.

12 7943
7946

12-04-1999
04-01-1998

PNB
PNB  Kapoor, Shivoy

 Sehgal, Udhav

13 4053
4054

06-12-2001
15-08-2000

MP
MP  Raikwar, Aman [8]

 Raikwar, Yash

14 6108
5676

05-01-1999
22-04-1998

AP
AP  D., Vamshi Krishna

 G., Adithya Bapineedu

15 5819
5820

16-03-2000
06-09-2000

TN
TN  A., Vimalraj

 R., Vishva

16 6723
6724

01-08-1998
23-01-1998

UTR
UTR  Agarwal, Vasu 

 Bhardwaj, Varun

17 5055
4360

09-04-1999
14-07-1999

MAH
MAH  Kerhalkar, Sourabh 

 Mayekar, Aniruddha

18 7830
7498

07-07-1998
09-02-1998

KER
KER  Ashlin, Mathew Ks

 Varghese, Samuel

19 7769
7319

28-01-1999
28-05-1998

DLI
DLI  Gupta, Arjun

 Sharma, Bhardwaj Anant

20 8927
3877

15-12-1998
21-03-1998

AP
AP  K., Revanth [5]

 Pathri, Aditya Sri

21 7228
7618

30-11-2001
06-01-2000

ANP
ANP  Lunku, Sih

 Tamang, Sonam

22 5795
7678

01-01-2000
13-07-1999

MP
MP  Jaiswal, Nishchay

 Kushwani, Priyansh

23 
 
 Bye

24 6317
6257

11-07-1998
25-06-1998

UP
UP  Kumar, Mahendra [3]

 Singh, Kunwar Ishan

25 3755
3790

11-02-2000
02-09-1999

KER
KER  Abraham, Evaan John 

 George, Kiran

26 9870
5681

20-07-2002
06-11-2000

AP
AP  A., Sai Ravi Teja

 Karri Shanmukha Anian, Sai

27 5796
6211

29-06-1998
28-07-1998

MP
MP  Dhavale, Mandar

 Mishra, Kanishq

28 5790
4721

14-04-1999
30-09-1999

CG
CG  Karkare, Amol [7]

 Mali, Swapnil Sagar

29 10512
10812

17-02-2001
07-11-2000

GOA
GOA  Gautam, Aashrun

 Jirage, Mehul

30 5034
3491

26-05-1999
11-11-1999

DLI
GUJ  Patel, Dhrumil

 Patel, Rahul

31 
 
 Bye

32 6249
6246

26-08-1999
22-06-1998

AP
AP  D., Akhil [2]

 D., Nithin

Finals

 
 
 #1: 

 
 
 #2: 

 
 
 #3: 

 
 
 #4: 

 
 
 #5: 

 
 
 #6: 

 
 
 #7: 

 
 
 #8: 

 
 
 #9: 

 
 
 #10: 

 
 
 #11: 

 
 
 #12: 

 
 
 #13: 

 
 
 #14: 

 
 
 #15: 

 
 
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 
 
 #17: 

Q1

 
 
 #18: 

Q2

 
 
 #19: 

Q3

 
 
 #20: 

Q4

 
 
 #21: 

Q5

 
 
 #22: 

Q6

 
 
 #23: 

Q7

 
 
 #24: 

Q8



26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
GD U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2418
3156

04-05-1998
29-04-1999

MP
DLI  Kanwal, Kanika [1]

 Pardeshi, Shriyanshi 

2 
 
 Bye

3 6586
5628

10-04-2000
30-08-2000

DLI
DLI  Gandhi, Kavya

 Kumar, Khushboo

4 9766
10428

13-09-1998
10-03-1998

MP
MP  Awasthi, Pooja

 Lokhande, Mithila

5 3659
6662

26-05-2001
01-01-2001

TN
AP  R., Faizan

 V., Nila

6 8193
4484

21-02-2001
25-06-2001

GUJ
GUJ  Joshi, Shruti

 Khanna, Janhvi

7 6055
5562

17-01-2001
11-04-2002

MAH
MAH  Singh, Simran

 Thaker, Ritika

8 5701
3218

12-09-1998
01-06-1998

AP
AP  G., Lakshmi

 K., Vaishnavi

9 5768
5677

05-07-1999
04-11-2001

AP
AP  A., Akshita [4]

 P., Navya Swaroopa

10 
 
 Bye

11 10836
6700

30-07-1998
22-03-2000

UTR
UTR  Arora, Rishika

 Kapoor, Tanya

12 4389
5890

13-08-2001
20-04-2001

KTK
KTK  Pathi, Shivani

 Vasudevan, Prarthana

13 7721
6679

03-09-2000
05-06-2000

MP
MP  Gupta, Nishita

 Malakar, Tanishka

14 7332
3743

09-01-2002
05-07-1999

AP
AP  A., Hema Dhruthi 

 Pakalapati, Nishita Varma

15 7654
7647

24-01-1999
19-04-1999

MAH
MAH  Agrey, Mugdha

 Mundle, Radha

16 7770
9738

12-02-2002
24-03-2000

DLI
DLI  Khatri, Riya

 Sharma, Vibhuti

17 3522
6433

11-08-1998
06-06-1998

AP
AP  B., Archana

 Kadari, Mamitha

18 6681
6931

15-02-2001
15-07-1999

MP
MP  Puri, Himresha 

 Wase, Anisha

19 5174
5159

17-02-2001
26-11-2001

UTR
UTR  Bisht, Unnati

 Rawat, Himanshi

20 5604
3984

03-04-1998
22-08-1998

MAH
MAH  Haria, Anokhi

 Madan, Kareena

21 7671
7675

25-04-2000
29-11-1999

MP
MP  Gawde, Vasundhara

 Thakur, Priyanka

22 8540
6336

07-06-1999
22-07-2001

JAR
JAR  Kanjibillya, Deyashi

 Priya, Ayushi

23 
 
 Bye

24 3098
5763

20-08-1998
10-08-1998

AP
AP  Ch., Uttejitha Rao [3]

 R., Santoshi Hasini

25 3107
10526

18-10-1999
07-09-1998

ASM
ASM  Borbora, Meghna

 Chaliha, Ashmita 

26 8311
8353

05-12-2000
25-10-2000

MAH
MAH  Gulhane, Sai

 Sahasrabudhe, Shalaka

27 7973
5161

04-04-2002
20-03-2000

UTR
UTR  Kaushal, Vigya

 Panwar, Ishita

28 7530
7533

19-07-2000
19-01-1999

AP
AP  Dudekula, Asiya

 Dudekula, Shabana Begam

29 7329
6082

04-09-2000
29-08-2000

AP
AP  K., Preethi

 Kapila, Vanshika

30 6682
6680

26-03-1999
02-02-2002

MP
MP  Verma, Aditi

 Verma, Anjali 

31 
 
 Bye

32 3788
2988

08-09-1999
02-12-1999

KER
UTR  Bhandari, Akshita  [2]

 Bose, Shreya 

Finals
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Qualifiers
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